

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CM No. 4878/2022 in
CCP(S) No. 36/2022

Naresh Kumar

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: None

Vs

Vivek Bhardwaj, Additional Chief
Secretary Health and Medical Education
Deptt. Jammu

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Amit Gupta, AAG

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER
29.08.2022

List along with the main petition on 01.09.2022.

Jammu
29.08.2022
NARESH



**(Javed Iqbal Wani)
Judge**